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Michael J. Acton 

Managing Director

AEW Capital Management

Boston, MA

Christopher Allen 

EVP-Capital Markets & Finance

Chambers Street Properties

Princeton, NJ

Angela Aman 

EVP, CFO & Treasurer

Retail Properties of America Inc.

Oakbrook, IL

Gregory R. Andrews 

CFO

Ramco-Gershenson Properties Trust

Farmington Hills, MI

Kevin F. Barry 

CFO

Broadstone Net Lease, Inc.

Rochester, NY

Mary Ann Beaupre 

Director-Financial Reporting

Taubman Centers, Inc.
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Orlando, FL
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New York, NY
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Boston, MA
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Radnor, PA
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CAO

Lexington Realty Trust

New York, NY

Robert E. Bowers 

CFO

Piedmont Office Realty Trust, Inc.

Johns Creek, GA

Gavin Boyd Brandon 
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Phoenix, AZ
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EVP & CFO
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Oak Brook, IL
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David F. Bujnicki 
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New Hyde Park, NY
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Retail Properties of America Inc.

Oakbrook, IL

Kristine Callahan 

Director-Financial Reporting

Winthrop Realty Trust

Boston, MA

Kevin Campbell 
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Gables Residential Trust

Atlanta, GA
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Boston Properties, Inc.

Boston, MA
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Managing Director
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Regency Centers Corporation

Jacksonville, FL
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CAO

IStar Financial Inc.
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Glenn G. Cohen 
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New Hyde Park, NY

Andrew Corsini 
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KPMG LLP
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Director-Tax

Tanger Factory Outlet Centers, Inc.

Greensboro, NC

Catherine Creswell 

Director-Investor Relations

Vornado Realty Trust

Paramus, NJ
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Vornado Realty Trust
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Chris Czarnecki 
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Broadstone Net Lease, Inc.

Rochester, NY
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Managing Director

Wells Real Estate Investment Trust II, Inc.

Norcross, GA

Jack DeCicco 

CAO

Annaly Capital Management, Inc.

New York, NY

John G. Demeritt 

CFO

Franklin Street Properties Corp.

Wakefield, MA

Paul DeNicola 

Director

PwC

Florham Park, NJ

Matthew DiLiberto 

CAO

SL Green Realty Corp.

New York, NY

John J. Divers 

COO & CFO

The Community Development Trust

New York, NY
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Brad L. Farrell 

CFO & Treasurer

Two Harbors Investment Corp.

Minnetonka, MN

Tiffanie Fisher 

EVP & CFO

Brixmor Property Group Inc.

New York, NY

Arthur S. Flashman 

VP, Controller & Principal Accounting 

Officer

Boston Properties, Inc.

Boston, MA

Robert L. Fleshman 

Partner

Deloitte LLP

Atlanta, GA

Jason French 

Manager-SEC Reporting

American Campus Communities, Inc.

Austin, TX

Michael P. Gallagher 

VP & CAO

Camden Property Trust

Houston, TX

Robert Garechana 

Assistant VP-Treasury & Tax

Equity Residential

Chicago, IL

Howard Garfield 

CFO, CAO & Treasurer

Behringer Harvard Multifamily REIT I

Addison, TX

Vanessa R. Garza 

Director

FPL Associates

Chicago, IL

Wendy W. Gill 

CAO

Wells Real Estate Investment Trust II, Inc.

Norcross, GA

Michael R. Gillespie 

CAO

Hersha Hospitality Trust

Harrisburg, PA

Brian M. Grady 

VP-Corporate Controller

Retail Properties of America Inc.

Oakbrook, IL

Jonathan A. Graf 

EVP & CFO

American Campus Communities, Inc.

Austin, TX

Bill Gribbin 

VP-Internal Audit

Liberty Property Trust

Malvern, PA

Jonathan Grisham 

SVP & CFO

Acadia Realty Trust

White Plains, NY

Tom J. Guerrieri 

VP-Financial Reporting

Tanger Factory Outlet Centers, Inc.

Greensboro, NC

Eddie Guilbert 

VP-Finance & Strategic Planning

Piedmont Office Realty Trust, Inc.

Johns Creek, GA

Kevin B. Habicht 

EVP & CFO

National Retail Properties, Inc.

Orlando, FL

Kenneth O. Hall 

VP & Controller

Home Properties, Inc.

Rochester, NY

James J. Hanks Jr.

Partner

Venable LLP

Baltimore, MD

Richard Hartmann 

SVP & CAO

Acadia Realty Trust

White Plains, NY

John T. Hayes 

SVP & CFO

Urstadt Biddle Properties, Inc.

Greenwich, CT

Timothy Hedley 

Partner

KPMG LLP

New York, NY

Nathan H. Hensley 

AVP-Financial Reporting

Duke Realty Corporation

Indianapolis, IN

Tracy Hofmeister 

VP-Accounting

DCT Industrial Trust Inc.

Denver, CO

Mary D. Hogan-Preusse 

Managing Director & Co-Head of Americas 

Real Estate

APG Asset Management US Inc.

New York, NY

Cyndi Holt 

VP-Finance & Investor Relations

Tanger Factory Outlet Centers, Inc.

Greensboro, NC

Monte J. Huber 

VP-Financial Reporting

Equity Residential

Chicago, IL

Matthew J. Iocco 

SVP & SFO

Vornado Realty Trust

Paramus, NJ

Patrick M. Johnson 

Sr. Manager-Capital Markets

Regency Centers Corporation

Jacksonville, FL

Thomas K. Johnson 

VP-Business Process Center of Excellence

Forest City Enterprises, Inc.

Cleveland, OH

Susan M. Jordan 

Director-Investor Relations

Monmouth Real Estate Investment 

Corporation

Freehold, NJ

Arista E. Joyner 

Manager-Investor Relations

Boston Properties, Inc.

Boston, MA

Kimberly A. Karas 

Controller

Inland Real Estate Corporation

Oak Brook, IL

Christopher Kennedy 

VP

Vornado Realty Trust

Paramus, NJ

Sarah Kilsby 
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American Campus Communities, Inc.

Austin, TX

James Kleifges 

EVP & CAO

Retail Properties of America Inc.

Oakbrook, IL

Craig Klimisch 

Controller

Federal Realty Investment Trust

Rockville, MD

Dale Koler 

Business Analysis

Forest City Enterprises, Inc.

Cleveland, OH

Barrett B. Kollme 

Managing Director

Wells Fargo Securities, LLC

Charlotte, NC

Rich Konzmann 

SVP

American Capital, Ltd.

Bethesda, MD

Michael E. Labelle 

CFO & SVP

Boston Properties, Inc.

Boston, MA
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J. Christian Leavitt 

SVP-Finance & Treasurer

Regency Centers Corporation

Jacksonville, FL

James Lee 

VP-Finance

Entertainment Properties Trust

Kansas City, MO

Kristina Lennox 

Coordinator-Investor Relations

Federal Realty Investment Trust

Rockville, MD

Dan Lombardo 

Sr. Manager-Investor Relations

Inland American Real Estate Trust, Inc.

Oak Brook, IL

Brian G. Macnamara 

SVP & Corporate Controller

Host Hotels & Resorts, Inc.

Bethesda, MD

Mark Mahar 

Partner-Assurance Services

Ernst & Young LLP

Washington, DC

Frank C. Marchisello Jr.

EVP & CFO

Tanger Factory Outlet Centers, Inc.

Greensboro, NC

Jaime Marcus 

Manager-Investor Relations

First Potomac Realty Trust

Bethesda, MD

Tara Marsewski 

Sr. Director-Public Reporting  & Accounting 

Policy

General Growth Properties, Inc.

Chicago, IL

Philip R. Mays 

CFO

Cedar Realty Trust, Inc.

Port Washington, NY

Lisa McAlister 

Managing Director

PwC

New York, NY

Kathryn F. McAuley 

VP-Investor Relations

Weyerhaeuser Company

Federal Way, WA

Robert F. McCadden 

EVP & CFO

Pennsylvania Real Estate Investment Trust

Philadelphia, PA

Laura A. McDonnell 

Director-Accounting

Winthrop Realty Trust

Boston, MA

Janet M. Menko 

Director-GAAP Center of Excellence

Forest City Enterprises, Inc.

Cleveland, OH

Robert Meyer 

SVP-Finance & Corporate Controller

American Tower Corporation

Boston, MA

Diane Midollo 

VP & Controller

Urstadt Biddle Properties, Inc.

Greenwich, CT

Kevin Miller 

CFO

Monmouth Real Estate Investment 

Corporation

Freehold, NJ

Michelle L. Miller 

SVP-Accounting & Finance

National Retail Properties, Inc.

Orlando, FL

Simon Misselbrook 

SVP-Financial Reporting & Accounting

Cole Real Estate Investments

Phoenix, AZ

Joanne Mondares 

Sr. Manager-Financial Reporting & Policy

Regency Centers Corporation

Jacksonville, FL

Laura Moon 

CAO

Piedmont Office Realty Trust, Inc.

Johns Creek, GA

Michael Moreau 

Manager

PwC

Boston, MA

Mary Beth Morrissey 

SVP-Finance

Liberty Property Trust

Malvern, PA

Christopher M. Nichols 

SVP & CAO

Berkshire Income Realty

Boston, MA

Paul D. Nungester Jr.

SVP & Controller

Health Care REIT, Inc.

Toledo, OH

David O'Reilly 

EVP, CIO & CFO

Parkway Properties, Inc.

Orlando, FL

Robert T. O´Brien Jr.

Leader-U.S. Real Estate Services

Deloitte LLP

Chicago, IL

Charles Obert 

SVP, CAO & Controller

Forest City Enterprises, Inc.

Cleveland, OH

Donna O´Neill 

SVP-Finance

Aviv REIT

Chicago, IL

Wilbur Paes 

VP-SEC Reporting

Vornado Realty Trust

Paramus, NJ

Lisa Palmer 

SVP-Capital Markets

Regency Centers Corporation

Jacksonville, FL

Matthew M. Partridge 

Director-Finance

Pebblebrook Hotel Trust

Bethesda, MD

Chad Perry 

EVP & General Counsel

Tanger Factory Outlet Centers, Inc.

Greensboro, NC

Briony Quinn 

VP & Corporate Controller

DiamondRock Hospitality Company

Bethesda, MD

Maureen E. Randolph 

Assistant Controller

Home Properties, Inc.

Rochester, NY

Doug Reynolds 

Partner

Grant Thornton LLP

Boston, MA

Nicholas Richards 

Financial Controller

CYS Investments, Inc.

Waltham, MA

Thomas J. Rogers 

President & COO

Broadstone Net Lease, Inc.

Rochester, NY

Heidi Roth 

SVP, CAO & Controller

Kilroy Realty Corporation

Los Angeles, CA

Michael J. Rowe 

VP-Financial Reporting

Boston Properties, Inc.

Boston, MA

Steven T. Sakwa 

Sr. Managing Director

ISI Group

New York, NY
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Mark A. Schumacher 

SVP, CAO & Principal Accounting Officer

UDR, Inc.

Highlands Ranch, CO

Aarthi Scott 

Director-Finance

Equity One, Inc.

North Miami Beach, FL

M. Kirk Scott 

CFO

Dividend Capital Diversified Property Fund 

Inc.

Denver, CO

Dawn H. Severt 

EVP & CFO

Gables Residential Trust

Atlanta, GA

James Sharp 

CAO

Behringer Harvard REIT I, Inc.

Dallas, TX

Brad Shepherd 

VP-Finance & Investor Relations

Stag Industrial, Inc.

Boston, MA

Amanda Silver 

Manager-Financial Reporting

Boston Properties, Inc.

Boston, MA

Michelle Simpson 

Sr. Manager-Controller

Regency Centers Corporation

Jacksonville, FL

Mark E. Skomal 

SVP, CAO & Controller

DCT Industrial Trust Inc.

Denver, CO

Stacy Slater 

SVP-Investment Management

Brixmor Property Group Inc.

New York, NY

Glen F. Smith 

CAO-Products

Wells Real Estate Funds

Norcross, GA

Melissa A. Solis 

VP & CAO

Federal Realty Investment Trust

Rockville, MD

Steven A. Splain 

EVP & CAO

Brixmor Property Group Inc.

New York, NY

Kevin Stoklosa 

Assistant Director-Technical Activities

Financial Accounting Standards Board

Norwalk, CT

Julie M. Swinehart 

VP-Financial Reporting

Retail Properties of America Inc.

Oakbrook, IL

Jeffrey D. Symes 

SVP, CFO & Controller

FelCor Lodging Trust Incorporated

Irving, TX

James Thurston 

CAO

General Growth Properties, Inc.

Chicago, IL

Katie Traks 

Controller

Monmouth Real Estate Investment 

Corporation

Freehold, NJ

Jeffery C. Walraven 

Assurance Partner

BDO USA, LLP

Nashville, TN

Michael R. Walsh 

SVP-Finance

Boston Properties, Inc.

Boston, MA

Paul T. Westbrook 

VP-CAO

Kimco Realty Corporation

New Hyde Park, NY

James Whalen 

SVP & Chief Information Officer

Boston Properties, Inc.

Boston, MA

Michelle Wiggs 

Sr. Director-Financial Planning & Analysis

Weingarten Realty Investors

Houston, TX

Thomas Wilkin 

Partner

PwC

Florham Park, NJ

Stephen A. Willey 

VP & CAO

BioMed Realty Trust, Inc.

San Diego, CA

James F. Williams 

SVP & Controller

Tanger Factory Outlet Centers, Inc.

Greensboro, NC

Sean Willson 

Corporate Controller

AvalonBay Communities, Inc.

Arlington, VA

Elka Wilson 

Controller

Wells Real Estate Investment Trust II, Inc.

Norcross, GA

David A. Wolff 

VP-Financial Reporting

Taubman Centers, Inc.

Bloomfield Hills, MI

Leslie Wolfgang 

SVP, Director-Investor Relations & Corporate 

Secretary

MAA

Memphis, TN

Stephen Yarad 

CFO

MFA Financial, Inc.

New York, NY
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Duke Realty Corporation

Nathan H. Hensley 

Entertainment Properties Trust

James Lee 

Equity One, Inc.

Aarthi Scott 

Equity Residential

Robert Garechana 

Monte J. Huber 

Ernst & Young LLP

Mark Mahar 

Federal Realty Investment Trust

Craig Klimisch 

Kristina Lennox 

Melissa A. Solis 

FelCor Lodging Trust Incorporated

Jeffrey D. Symes 

Fidelity Investments

Steven Buller 

Financial Accounting Standards Board

Kevin Stoklosa 

First Potomac Realty Trust

Andrew P. Blocher 

Jaime Marcus 

Forest City Enterprises, Inc.

Doug Benjamin 

Thomas K. Johnson 

Dale Koler 

Janet M. Menko 

Charles Obert 

FPL Associates

Vanessa R. Garza 

Franklin Street Properties Corp.

John G. Demeritt 

Gables Residential Trust

Kevin Campbell 

Dawn H. Severt 

General Growth Properties, Inc.

Kevin J. Berry 

Tara Marsewski 

James Thurston 

Grant Thornton LLP

Doug Reynolds 

Health Care REIT, Inc.

Paul D. Nungester Jr.

Hersha Hospitality Trust

Michael R. Gillespie 

Home Properties, Inc.

Kenneth O. Hall 

Maureen E. Randolph 

Host Hotels & Resorts, Inc.

Brian G. Macnamara 

Inland American Real Estate Trust, Inc.

Dan Lombardo 

Inland Real Estate Corporation

Dawn Benchelt 

Brett A. Brown 

Kimberly A. Karas 

ISI Group

Steven T. Sakwa 

IStar Financial Inc.

Collin Cochrane 

Kilroy Realty Corporation

Heidi Roth 

Kimco Realty Corporation

David F. Bujnicki 

Glenn G. Cohen 

Paul T. Westbrook 

Kite Realty Group Trust

David Buell 

KPMG LLP

Peter Bloomfield 

Andrew Corsini 

Timothy Hedley 



NAREIT 2012 SFO Workshop

September 24-25

Lexington Realty Trust

Beth Boulerice 

Liberty Property Trust

Bill Gribbin 

Mary Beth Morrissey 

MAA

Leslie Wolfgang 

MFA Financial, Inc.

Stephen Yarad 

Monmouth Real Estate Investment 

Corporation

Susan M. Jordan 

Kevin Miller 

Katie Traks 

National Retail Properties, Inc.

Kevin B. Habicht 

Michelle L. Miller 

Parkway Properties, Inc.

Thomas E. Blalock 

David O'Reilly 

Pebblebrook Hotel Trust

Matthew M. Partridge 

Pennsylvania Real Estate Investment Trust

Robert F. McCadden 

Piedmont Office Realty Trust, Inc.

Robert E. Bowers 

Eddie Guilbert 

Laura Moon 

PwC

Paul DeNicola 

Lisa McAlister 

Michael Moreau 

Thomas Wilkin 

Ramco-Gershenson Properties Trust

Gregory R. Andrews 

Regency Centers Corporation

James M. Chiang 

Patrick M. Johnson 

J. Christian Leavitt 

Joanne Mondares 

Lisa Palmer 

Michelle Simpson 

Retail Properties of America Inc.

Angela Aman 

Sarah Byrnes 

Brian M. Grady 

James Kleifges 

Julie M. Swinehart 

SL Green Realty Corp.

Matthew DiLiberto 

Stag Industrial, Inc.

Brad Shepherd 

Tanger Factory Outlet Centers, Inc.

Joshua D. Cox 

Tom J. Guerrieri 

Cyndi Holt 

Frank C. Marchisello Jr.

Chad Perry 

James F. Williams 

Taubman Centers, Inc.

Mary Ann Beaupre 

David A. Wolff 

The Community Development Trust

John J. Divers 

Two Harbors Investment Corp.

Brad L. Farrell 

UDR, Inc.

Mark A. Schumacher 

UMH Properties, Inc.

Anna T. Chew 

Urstadt Biddle Properties, Inc.

John T. Hayes 

Diane Midollo 

Venable LLP

James J. Hanks Jr.

Vornado Realty Trust

Catherine Creswell 

Dana Cunningham 

Matthew J. Iocco 

Christopher Kennedy 

Wilbur Paes 

Weingarten Realty Investors

Michelle Wiggs 

Wells Fargo Securities, LLC

Barrett B. Kollme 

Wells Real Estate Funds

Glen F. Smith 

Wells Real Estate Investment Trust II, Inc.

Chris Daniels 

Wendy W. Gill 

Elka Wilson 

Weyerhaeuser Company

Kathryn F. McAuley 

Winthrop Realty Trust

Kristine Callahan 

Laura A. McDonnell 




